2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE T-BALL
60" 6" DIVISION

GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)W:0L:0 T:0
RON COTTON - Cell 717-404-0703 - KIPCOTTON250@HOTMAIL.COM

Tue  5/1/2018 6:00pm MARION BLUE (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  5/2/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM CUBS (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Thu  5/10/2018 6:00pm ST THOM PHILLIES (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Mon  5/14/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVLLG - JAGS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  5/16/2018 6:00pm at LURGAN (T) LURGAN - TBALL

Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm ST THOM CUBS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm MARION ORANGE (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  5/30/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM NATNLS (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Fi 6112018 6:00pm at  GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  6/13/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM PHILLIES (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Wed  6/27/2018 6:00pm at  MARION BLUE (T) MARION - FIELD 3

GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)W:0L:0T:0
CHAD RYDBOM - Cell 717-448-8943 - RYDBOM15@YAHOO.COM

Mon  4/30/2018 6:00pm ST THOM NATN'LS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  5/2/2018 6:00pm at  MARION BLUE (T) MARION - FIELD 3

Mon  5/7/2018 6:00pm ST THOM CUBS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Fri 5/11/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Mon  5/14/2018 6:00pm GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Mon  5/21/2018 6:00pm LURGAN (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm at  MARION ORANGE (T) MARION - FIELD 3

Fri 6/1/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM NATN'LS (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Tue  6/12/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM CUBS (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Wed  6/13/2018 6:00pm MARION BLUE (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM PHILLIES (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)W:0L:0T:0
BRANDON BOYD - Cell 717-372-8022 - BBOYD16@HOTMAIL.COM

Thu  5/3/2018 6:00pm at  MARION ORANGE (T) MARION - FIELD 3

Fri  5/4/2018 6:00pm ST THOM CUBS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

i 511/2018 6:00pm GRNVLLG - JAGS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVLLG - JAGS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM PHILLIES (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm at  MARION BLUE (T) MARION - FIELD 3

Tue  5/29/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM CUBS (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

i 6/1/2018 6:00pm GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Wed  6/13/2018 6:00pm at LURGAN (T) LURGAN - TBALL

Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm LURGAN (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Tue  6/26/2018 6:00pm ST THOM NATNLS () GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
MARION BLUE (T) W:0 L:0 T:0

MICHAEL NISWANDER - Cell 717-360-7306 - NISWANDER4010@GMAIL.COM

March 11, 2018 Page 10f3



Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Tue
Mon
Wed
Wed

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Thu
Thu
Fri
Tue

Mon
Wed
Fri
Wed
Fri
Wed
Fri
Wed
Fri
Fri
Tue
Tue

Wed
Fri

5/1/2018
5/2/2018
5/8/2018
5/9/2018
5/15/2018
5/16/2018
5/23/2018
5/24/2018
5/29/2018
6/11/2018
6/13/2018
6/27/2018

5/1/2018

5/3/2018

5/8/2018

5/10/2018
5/14/2018
5/22/2018
5/23/12018
5/29/2018
5/31/2018
6/14/2018
6/15/2018
6/19/2018

4/30/2018
5/2/12018

5/11/2018
5/16/2018
5/18/2018
5/23/2018
5/25/2018
5/30/2018
6/1/2018

6/15/2018
6/19/2018
6/26/2018

5/2/2018
5/4/2018

March 11, 2018

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:.00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

at

at

at

at

at
at

60 6" DIVISION

GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)
GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)
MARION ORANGE (T)
LURGAN (T)

ST THOM PHILLIES (T)
ST THOM NATNLS (T)
GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)
ST THOM CUBS (T)
MARION ORANGE (T)
LURGAN (T)

GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)
GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)

MARION ORANGE (T) W:0 L:0 T:0

2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE T-BALL

GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
MARION - FIELD 3

MARION - FIELD 3

MARION - FIELD 3

ST.THOMAS - BARD

MARION - FIELD 3

MARION - FIELD 3

ST.THOMAS - BARD

MARION - FIELD 3

LURGAN - TBALL
GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
MARION - FIELD 3

BRYAN BARRETT - Cell 717-377-1093 - BARRETTBRYAN083@GMAIL.COM

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6.00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6.00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at

at

at

at
at

ST THOM PHILLIES (T)
GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)
MARION BLUE (T)

ST THOM CUBS (T)
LURGAN (T)

GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)
GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)
MARION BLUE (T)

ST THOM PHILLIES (T)
ST THOM CUBS (T)

ST THOM NATNLLS (T)

ST THOM NATN'LS (T)

MARION - FIELD 3
MARION - FIELD 3
MARION - FIELD 3
MARION - FIELD 3
LURGAN - TBALL
MARION - FIELD 3
GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
MARION - FIELD 3
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
MARION - FIELD 3

STTHOMNATNLS (TyW.0L.0T:0
WESLEY SWORD - Cell 717-494-1674 - WESLEYASWORD@GMAIL.COM

GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)
LURGAN (T)

ST THOM PHILLIES (T)
MARION BLUE (T)

ST THOM CUBS (T)
LURGAN (T)

ST THOM PHILLIES (T)
GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)
GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)
MARION ORANGE (T)
MARION ORANGE (T)
GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)

ST THOM CUBS (T) W:0 L:0 T:0

GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
LURGAN - TBALL

ST.THOMAS - BARD

MARION - FIELD 3

ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD

MARION - FIELD 3
GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

MATT MILLER - Cell 717-422-7259 - DMATHEW MILLER@PEPSICO.COM

6:00pm
6:00pm

at

GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)
GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)

ST.THOMAS - BARD
GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD



Mon
Thu
Thu
Fri

Tue
Thu
Tue
Tue
Thu
Mon

Tue
Thu
Thu
Fri
Tue
Thu
Tue
Fri
Wed
Thu
Wed
Tue

Wed
Thu

Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue

5/7/2018

5/10/2018
5117/2018
5/18/2018
5/22/2018
5/24/2018
5/29/2018
6/12/2018
6/14/2018
6/18/2018

5/1/2018

5/3/2018

5/10/2018
5/11/2018
5/15/2018
511712018
5/22/2018
5/25/2018
5/30/2018
5/31/2018
6/13/2018
6/19/2018

5/2/2018

5/3/2018

5/9/2018

5/14/2018
5/16/2018
5/21/2018
5/23/2018
5/30/2018
6/11/2018
6/13/2018
6/18/2018
6/19/2018

March 11, 2018

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6.00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

at
at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at
at

at
at

at

60" 6" DIVISION

GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)
MARION ORANGE (T)

ST THOM PHILLIES (T)

ST THOM NATN'LS (T)
GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)
MARION BLUE (T)
GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)
GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)
MARION ORANGE (T)
LURGAN (T)

BURG SUBURBAN LEA

UE T-BALL

G

GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
MARION - FIELD 3

ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD

LURGAN - TBALL

ST THOM PHILLIES (T) W:0 L:0 T:0
ED POST - Cell 717-658-6027 - EPOST4@HOTMAIL.COM

MARION ORANGE (T)
LURGAN (T)

GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)
ST THOM NATN'LS (T)
MARION BLUE (T)

ST THOM CUBS (T)
GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)
ST THOM NATN'LS (T)
LURGAN (T)

MARION ORANGE (T)
GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)
GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)

LURGAN (T) W:0L:0 T:0
SAM CARTER - Cell 443-741-5265 - S CARTER905@HOTMAIL COM

ST THOM NATN'LS (T)

ST THOM PHILLIES (T)
MARION BLUE (T)
MARION ORANGE (T)
GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)
GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)

ST THOM NATN'LS (T)

ST THOM PHILLIES (T)
MARION BLUE (T)
GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)
ST THOM CUBS (T)
GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)

MARION - FIELD 3
ST.THOMAS - BARD
GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
LURGAN - TBALL
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD
ST.THOMAS - BARD

LURGAN - TBALL

ST.THOMAS - BARD

MARION - FIELD 3

LURGAN - TBALL

LURGAN - TBALL
GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
ST.THOMAS - BARD

LURGAN - TBALL

LURGAN - TBALL

LURGAN - TBALL

LURGAN - TBALL
GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Page 3of 3



