2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE T-BALL 60' 6" DIVISION

GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T) W:0 L:0 T:0 RON COTTON - Cell 717-404-0703 - KIPCOTTON250@HOTMAIL.COM

Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		MARION BLUE (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed	5/2/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM CUBS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Mon	5/14/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (T)	LURGAN - TBALL
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM CUBS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm		MARION ORANGE (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Fri	6/1/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed	6/13/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Wed	6/27/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION BLUE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3

GRNVLLG - JAGS (T) W:0 L:0 T:0

CHAD RYDBOM - Cell 717-448-8943 - RYDBOM15@YAHOO.COM

Mon	4/30/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed	5/2/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION BLUE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Mon	5/7/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM CUBS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Fri	5/11/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Mon	5/14/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm		LURGAN (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION ORANGE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Fri	6/1/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM CUBS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Wed	6/13/2018	6:00pm		MARION BLUE (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD

GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T) W:0 L:0 T:0

BRANDON BOYD - Cell 717-372-8022 - BBOYD16@HOTMAIL.COM

					•
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION ORANGE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Fri	5/4/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM CUBS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Fri	5/11/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION BLUE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM CUBS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Fri	6/1/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed	6/13/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (T)	LURGAN - TBALL
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm		LURGAN (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue	6/26/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

MARION BLUE (T) W:0 L:0 T:0
MICHAEL NISWANDER - Cell 717-360-7306 - NISWANDER4010@GMAIL.COM

2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE T-BALL

60' 6" DIVISION

				60' 6" DIVISIO	and the second s
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed	5/2/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION ORANGE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm		LURGAN (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM CUBS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm		MARION ORANGE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (T)	LURGAN - TBALL
Wed	6/13/2018	6:00 p m	at	GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed	6/27/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
				MARION ORANGE (T) W	:0 L:0 T:0
		BRYAN	BARR	ETT - Cell 717-377-1093 - BARR	ETTBRYAN083@GMAIL.COM
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm		MARION BLUE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM CUBS (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Mon	5/14/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (T)	LURGAN - TBALL
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION BLUE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM CUBS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Fri	6/15/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
				ST THOM NATN'LS (T) W:	0 L:0 T:0
	4/20/2042		EY SW	ORD - Cell 717-494-1674 - WESI	
Mon	4/30/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed	5/2/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (T)	LURGAN - TBALL
Fri	5/11/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION BLUE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Fri	5/18/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM CUBS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm		LURGAN (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Fri	5/25/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Fri	6/1/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Fri -	6/15/2018	6:00pm		MARION ORANGE (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION ORANGE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Tue	6/26/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
		_		ST THOM CUBS (T) W:0	
		LTANA		Call 717 400 7050 DMATHE	MAILLED ODED CICO COM

MATT MILLER - Cell 717-422-7259 - DMATHEW.MIL

MATT MILLER - Cell /1/-422-/259 - DMATHEW.MILLER@PEPSICO.COM					
6:00pm		GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD		
6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD		

5/2/2018

5/4/2018

Wed

Fri

2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE T-BALL

60' 6" DIVISION

				OO O DIVIOIOIA	
Mon	5/7/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION ORANGE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Fri	5/18/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm		MARION BLUE (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm		MARION ORANGE (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Mon	6/18/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (T)	LURGAN - TBALL
				ST THOM PHILLIES (T) W:0 L:0 T	·N
		Е	D PC	OST - Cell 717-658-6027 - EPOST94@H	
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION ORANGE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm		LURGAN (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Fri	5/11/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm		MARION BLUE (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM CUBS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Fri	5/25/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (T)	LURGAN - TBALL
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm		MARION ORANGE (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Wed	6/13/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
				LURGAN (T) W:0 L:0 T:0	
		SAMC	ART	ER - Cell 443-741-5265 - S.CARTER905	@HOTMAIL.COM
Wed	5/2/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM NATN'LS (T)	LURGAN - TBALL
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM PHILLIES (T)	ST.THOMAS - BARD
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION BLUE (T)	MARION - FIELD 3
Mon	5/14/2018	6:00pm		MARION ORANGE (T)	LURGAN - TBALL
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm		GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)	LURGAN - TBALL
				` '	

at GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)

at ST THOM NATN'LS (T)

MARION BLUE (T)

ST THOM CUBS (T)

at GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)

ST THOM PHILLIES (T)

GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)

LURGAN - TBALL

LURGAN - TBALL

LURGAN - TBALL

LURGAN - TBALL

ST.THOMAS - BARD

GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

March	11,	2018

Mon

Wed

Wed

Mon

Wed

Mon

Tue

5/21/2018

5/23/2018

5/30/2018

6/11/2018

6/13/2018

6/18/2018

6/19/2018

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm